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Board of Supervisors2/5/2019 1

City of Tucson, Amendment No. 1, to provide for the Joint Constructed Recharge Project and amend
contractual language, RWRD Capital Improvement Project Fund, contract amount $196,695.25
reimbursement (CT-WW-13-857)
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